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Anlage
Am Sportplatz, 67482 Freimersheim

Sportwart/in
Bauer, Herbert
T 06327975407 buero.goedelmann@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Bauer, Herbert
T 06327975407 buero.goedelmann@t-online.de
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Herren 30 1 (4er)
MF: Sebastian Rohr; T 01636516559
sebastian-rohr@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Breidenbach, Tobias
Kurowski, Marcin
Bendix, Frank
Reis, Philipp
Weisbrod, Rainer
Schickle, Cornelius
Muller, Stefan
Gagne, Philipp
Rohr, Sebastian
Sold, Manfred
Reil3, Florian

Merz, Frank
Godelmann, Paul
14 Salm, Dieter
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

19004258
17503195
17161331
18452721
16505483
18602860
16701745
18891291
18889853
16005086
18889852
16453848
18752622
15705140

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,3
LK16,8
LK18,0
LK18,2
LK19,4
LK19,8
LK20,1
LK20,7
LK20,4
LK21,2
LK21,4
LK23,3
LK24,8
LK25,0
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